Dr. Hank Delcore

ADVISOR

70450 100
70739 116W
70740 116W
70780 116W

Dr. Walter Dodd

79341 130
70643 161
70567 161
70452 161

Dr. Roger LaJeunesse

Dr. Jim Mullooly
70579
70663
70789 111

Dr. Franklin NG
70642 125
70541 ASAMO015
70457 ASAM110
70458 ASAM110

Dr. John Pryor

CHAIR
ADVISOR

70596 003
70451 161

70666 SSCI 110

Dr. Dvera Saxton

70738 002
70565 002
79339 117

105W
105W

ANTHROPOLOGY OFFICE HOURS - FALL 14

Phone>278-2784

Concept + Aplic
Anthro Religion
Anthro Religion
Anthro Religion

Phone>278-4899
People + Cult SW
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum

Phone>278-4900

Phone>278-7574
Applied Anthro
Applied Anthro
Ethno Fieldwork

Phone>278-5167
Trd Chg Chin Jpn
Intro Asian Amer
As-Am Community
As-Am Community

Phone>278-5150

Intro Prehist & Pa
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Calif Studies

Phone>278-0887
Introd Cult Anth
Introd Cult Anth
Anthro of Health

Office>PB257

12:00-12:50 p.m.

DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP

Office>PB252
9:00-9:50
8:00-8:50
2:00-2:50 p.m.
6:00-8:50 p.m.

Office>PB258

Office>PB254
DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP
2:00-3:15 p.m.

Office>PB255
11:00-12:15
10:00-10:50
9:30-10:45
11:00-11:50

Office>PB385A

9:30-10:45
10:00-10:50
9:00-9:50

Office>PB253
12:30-1:45 p.m.
1:00-1:50 p.m.
11:00-11:50

Office Hrs> MW  9:30-11:30 or
by appointment

MWF SS 203

ARR

ARR

ARR

hdelcore@csufresno.edu

Office Hrs>

MWF S 143

MWEF S 143

MWF ED 172

W ED 172
wdodd@csufresno.edu

MWEF 10:00-11:30

Office Hours> FERP
rogerla@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> T 11:00-2:00
ARR by appointment
ARR (ph 332-3530)
TTH S143

jmullooly@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> MWF 9:00-9:50
TTH S141 TTH 8:30-9:20
MWEF S 143

TTH S141

MWEF S 143

frankn@csufresno.edu

TTH 11:00-2:30
(McL 212 / 278-5453)
by appt. phone 278-5150

Office Hours>

TTH S143

MWEF ED 172
MWEF ED 172
johnp@csufresno.edu
Office Hours>

TTH SS 105

MWEF ED 172
MWEF SS 207
dsaxton@csufresno.edu

TW  2:00-4:00



mailto:hdelcore@csufresno.edu
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Part- Time instructors

Lisa Anderson

70827
70741
70742
70838

030
161
161
161

S. Colby-Bottel

70537
70828
70566
70536

030
030
030
030

Charles Ettner
70856 AIS 103

70817
70535
70920

Erin Renn
79355

116W
116W
120

169T

Kristina Roper

70829
79340
70557
70855
70712

030
145
161
161
161

Penny Verin-Shapiro

70854
70641
80047
70694

Rev. 8/26/14

105W
105W
116W
116W

Phone>278-2380
Crit Think Anth

Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum

Phone>278-4900
Crit Think Anth
Crit Think Anth
Crit Think Anth
Crit Think Anth

Phone>278-8831
Indians of Calif
Anthro Religion
Anthro Religion
Eth Rel + Cult

Phone>278-5453
Forensic Anthro

Phone>278-2380
Crit Think Anth
Cult Resour Mgt

Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum
Bio-Bhav Evl Hum

Phone>278-8831
Applied Anthro
Applied Anthro
Anthro Religion
Anthro Religion

Office>PB256
11:00-12:15
DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP

Office>PB258
3:00-3:50 p.m.
4:00-4:50 p.m.
DGT CAMP

DGAT CAMP

Office>S144
5:00-6:15 p.m.
12:30-1:45 p.m.
2:00-3:15 p.m.
3:30-4:45 p.m.

Office>McL212
6:00-8:50 p.m.

Office>PB256
1:00-1:50 p.m.
2:00-2:50 p.m.

12:00-12:50 p.m.

DGT CAMP
DGT CAMP

Office>S144
11:00-12:15
12:30-1:45 p.m.
11:00-11:50
1:00-1:50 p.m.

Office Hours> TTH 10:00-11:00
TTH S143

ARR

ARR

ARR

lianderson@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> On-Line or
MWEF S 143 by appointment
MWEF S 143

ARR

ARR

slcolbybottel@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> TTH 11:00-12:00
TTH S143

TTH S242

TTH S2110

TTH S 143

charlese@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> W 3:00-4:30 or
wW SS 210 by appointment
erenn@csufresno.edu
Office Hours>
MWEF S 143

MWEF S 143

MWEF ED 172
ARR

ARR
ckroper@csufresno.edu

Office Hours> MWF 12:00-12:55
TTH McF 204 T 9:30-10:30
TTH McF 204

MWF S2 110

MWF S2 110

pverin@csufresno.edu

MW  10:30-11:45
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